
LOT 9 OAKDALE S/D.

862-1762, WD 1082-2373, WD 1201-

THOMAS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC
413 NW ACORN DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

16-3S-16-02160-009
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152,326

1490/2737 2/06/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS MARY KUTTY AKA

THOMAS REAL ESTATE 

1205/1879 11/09/2010 WD Q V 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

MARY KUTTY THOMAS
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14465 M H 125 08/28/1998

HX Base Yr

373 NW ACORN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,076 114.9000 108.01 224,229 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2016

BAS 2,016 100 2,016 119,761

UOP 120 25 30 1,782

UOP 120 25 30 1,782

2,256 2,076 123,326

BAS= W20 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W52 S28 E30 UOP=  S10 E12 N10
W12$ E42 N28$.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


